



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		801763701	TURBO CHARGER	1	
-		808715	REPAIR KIT	1	
2	27	801333454	GASKET	1	4.2
3	16	801333453	STUD (M10 X 30)	4	
4	11	801763448	NUT (M10)	4	
5	54	801763272	CLAMP	1	
6	12	809931036	WASHER	1	
7	11	809922410	NUT	1	
8	27	817089	GASKET	1	4.2
9		805602A 2	ELBOW-EXHAUST	1	
10	22	36382	PLUG-PIPE	1	
11	27	817077	GASKET	1	
12	10	809913624	SCREW	2	
13	13	809930840	LOCKWASHER	2	
14		805266T	PLATE	1	
15	22	91016	PLUG	1	
16	22	805315	CONNECTOR	1	
17	32	801763456	OIL PIPE	1	
18	22	801333464	CONNECTOR	1	
19	12	809963354	WASHER	1	4.2
20	27	801333459	GASKET	2	4.2
21	23	801763450	HOUSING	1	
22	16	801763451	STUD (M8 X 90)	2	
23	13	811460	LOCKWASHER (M8)	4	
24	11	40021 3	NUT (M8)	2	
25		801763449	BRACKET-TURBO SUPPORT	1	
26	10	809912535	SCREW	2	
27	10	809919669	SCREW	2	
28	13	809932104	LOCKWASHER	2	
29	32	891889	HOSE	1	
30	54	801333457	CLAMP	2	
31	32	801763455	OIL PIPE	1	
32	27	801333462	GASKET	1	4.2
33	10	809913644	SCREW	2	
34	22	801763389	CONNECTOR	1	
35	12	809963201	WASHER-SEALING	1	
36		806083 2	FITTING-BANJO	1	
37	10	801763353	BOLT-BANJO	1	
38	12	809963072	WASHER-SEALING	2	
39		805013T	PIPE-EXHAUST	1	
40	10	58640	SCREW (2/8-16 X 1.1 (4 IN.)	4	